Name of the Corporate Debtor:

KRISHNAA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commené:%metn¥ of CIRP; 22-11-2019
igito

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

; List of Creditors as on: 01-07-2021; Name of IP: Mr. B. Ramana Kumar; Process Number: 1; Last
registration number: 11140

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

380379739.17

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

380379739.17

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

85.86

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

17838654

17838654

4.03

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

30

92303686

50

8593440

1.94

83710246

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

1893461

1160160

0.26

733301

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

45660295

28473373

6.43

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

12

14092633

2556387

0.58

11536246

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

4016854

556185322.17000

01

4016854

443018607.17

0.91

113166715

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/6264
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2021-11-30 18:41:05-89482451397ab576a2182f27f21e797f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-11-30-184105-6dl3r-2021-11-30 18:41:05-89482451397ab576a2182f27f21e797f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-11-30 18:41:05-c3912a4192e2470e6a8cba90e1ecdfd1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-11-30-184105-0dnk4-2021-11-30 18:41:05-c3912a4192e2470e6a8cba90e1ecdfd1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-11-30-184105-zferl-2021-11-30 18:41:05-b1b367ba2a0ac3a2e58dda377d142afd.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

