Name of the Corporate Debtor: KRISHNAA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 22-11-2019; List of Creditors as on: 01-07-2021; Name of IP: Mr. B. Ramana Kumar; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitor registration number: 11140

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	380379739.17	1	380379739.17	85.86	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	17838654	2	17838654	4.03	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	30	92303686	50	8593440	1.94	0	83710246	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	3	1893461	6	1160160	0.26	0	733301	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	45660295	2	28473373	6.43	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	12	14092633	5	2556387	0.58	0	11536246	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	4016854	1	4016854	0.91	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		52	556185322.17000 01	67	443018607.17	100.00	0	113166715	0	